District f PO Box 1980, Hobba, NM 88241-1980 District [] PO Drawer DD, Aricaus, NM 88211-0719

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

PO Box 2088, Sax	iu Pe, NM	87504-2088								AME	NDED REPORT	
APPLICA	MOIT.	FOR PE	RMIT 1	ro dri	LL, RE-EN	ITER, DE	EPE	N, PLUGB	ACK,	OR A	DD A ZONE	
Operator Name and Address.										OGRID Number		
Manz	1 Corpo						013954					
P.O. Rosw	107 [:] M 8820							' API Number 30 - 0 25-05092				
* Prope	* Property Code				' F	Property Name					' Well No.	
17252				J.L. Reed						2		
					⁷ Surface	Location						
UL or lot so.	Section	Townsip	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	Lec	Foot from the	Essel	Vent Luc	County	
Α	35	13S	37E		660	North		660	[East	Lea	
		⁸ Pr	oposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diff	eren	it From Sur	face			
UL or lot so.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	lise	Foot from the	East/V	Vest Loc	County	
		•	ed Pool I					·	ecd Pool			
L	King Wolfcamp					King Devonian						
			1 111 11 70	<u> </u>	1 10 11	T .	· · · ·	** T C		11.0		
1	" Work Type Code		'Weal Type	Code	12 Cable/Rotary			" Losse Type Co	>04	" Ground Level Elevation		
	A " Multiple		0 ¹ Proposea	Nb	R If Formation			P "Contractor		3847.7 ** Sped Date		
	•		•		Devonian			1				
					g and Cement Program							
Hole Si		Casin	ug Süze		a casing a	Setting D			(Cement		Estimated TOC	
17-1/2"			13-3/8"		48#		325'		350		Surface	
11"			8-5/8"		24 & 32#		4,590'		2300		Surface	
7-7/8"			5-1/2"		17, 20 & 23#		12,440'		300		8760'	
		<u> </u>	2 1/2			22,110				0,00		
					PEN or PLUG BA		on th	e prosest product	ive zose i	uad propos	ed new productive	
Devonia	n perf the e	oration xisting	s (12, Wolfo	015-12 amp per	,338'). [rforations	Place a 2	-7/	496' that 8" tbg lir '). Insta	ner w	/packe	rs and	
U I hearby com	y that the ma		a shows as t				·····					
¹¹ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.				ELL W DC DCH	GIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
Signature: alloca Almanda					^	Approved by: BERRYCO 1/28 SRVIDOR						
Provided name: Allison Hernandez						Title:						
Engineering Technician				^	Approval Date: Expuration Date:							
Date: 6/27	_		Phone:) 623-	11	onditions of Appr						

C-101 Instructions

Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

Wesser	mente and appropriate and a
IF THIS	IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED ED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.
1	Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will be assigned and filled in by the District office.
2	Operator's name and address
3	API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.
4	Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.
5	Property name that used to be called 'well name'
8	The number of this well on the property.
7	The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the 'UL or lot no.' box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Letter.
8	The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD
9 and 10	The proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.
11	Work type code from the following table: N New well E Re-entry D Drill deeper P Plugback A Add a zone
12	Well type code from the following table: O Single oil completion G Single gas completion M Mutiple completion I Injection well S SWD well W Water supply well C Carbon dioxide well
13	Cable or rotary drilling code C Propose to cable tool drill R Propose to rotary drill
14	Lease type code from the following table: F Federal S State P Private N Navajo J Jicarilla U Uta I Other Indian tribe
15	Ground level elevation above sea level
16	Intend to mutiple complete? Yes or No
17	Proposed total depth of this well

- 18 Geologic formation at TD
- 19 Name of the intended drilling company if known.
- 20 Anticipated spud date.
- 21 Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OO inches, casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed camenting volume, and estimated top of cament
- 22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BOP program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
- 23 The signature, printed name, and title of the person authorized to make this report. The date this report was signed and the telephone number to call for questions about this report.

No. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.		Date	July 16, 1958
Operator Manzano Oil Corporation	Lease J .	L. REED	
Gell No. 2 Unit Letter ▲ Secti	ion 35	Township 133	Range 37% NMP
ocated 660! Feet From North	Line,	Feet From	Yant
ounty G. L. Elevet ame of Producing Formation King	Nevonian	Dedicated Acre	ageAcre
. Is the Operator the only owner* in	the dedicated	acreage outlined	on the plat below?
res No NO .			
. If the answer to question one is "	no," have the i	nterests of all	the owners been
consolidated by communitization ag	reement or othe	rwise? Yes x	No If answer is
. If the answer to question two is "	no," list all t	he owners and the	eir respective interests
below:	,	are emiliary una una	cir respective interests
Owner			
<u>Owner</u>		Land Description	<u>n</u>
			
ction.B			
	1///	(8//// /	
[/	9 7	
-•-	VM	1.2 0 6601 This	is to certify that the
	¥		rmation in Section A e is true and complete
	1 1		ne best of my knowledge
i	4,		pelief.
	1,,,,	, , , , ‡	
	· — — — ////// /	Man Man	zano Oil Corporation
	1		(Operator)
	l 1	-Mark	march of
		- 101K	Representative)
	1		
i l	1	P.0	. Box 2 10 7, Roswell, NM
			Address 88202-210
ļ ļ	j I		
	1	This	is to certify that the
	İ		location shown on the
		plat	in Section B was plotted
	ļ	from	field notes of actual
	ļ		eys made by me or under
			pervision and that the
		i i	is true and correct to
			pest of my knowledge and
	1	Date	f. Surveyed August 7, 1956
	j		IOHN W. SHEARMAN
			tered Professional
	.		stered Professional meer and/or Land Surveyor
330 660 990 1320 1660 1980 2310 2640 Z	000 1500 1000	\$00 O	1550
,	1555 1000	500 o Certi	ificate No. 1559